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Please use the webform to have your event added to this list. 

FALL 2023 EVENT ROOM (S) DESCRIPTION 

    

September    

Tuesday 5 Sept. Todd Saunders G10 David J. Azrieli Lecture in 

Architecture 

Wednesday 6 Sept. Ricardo Castro book launch Exhibition Rm  

Monday 11 Sept. E-IDEA Student Showcase Exhibition Rm Engineering, Inclusivity, Diversity, 
and Equity Advancement 

initiatives in the Faculty of 
Engineering 

Tuesday 12 Sept.  Stenbaek film G10  

Friday 22 Sept. JAE Editorial Board Meeting 101 and 102  

Saturday 23 Sept. JAE Editorial Board Meeting 101 and 102  

Tuesday 26 Sept. Office of Indigenous Initiatives G10  

    

October    

Monday 2 Oct. to  
Friday 27 Oct.  

Min. Cost Housing Group Exhibition: 
Design for the Global Majority 

Exhibition Rm  

Thursday 5 Oct. 
(new date) 

Min. Cost Housing Group Exhibition: 
Design for the Global Majority 

101 and 102 "Biocompatible Concrete" with  

Mark Lefsrud (McGill)    

Friday 13 Oct.  Min. Cost Housing Group Exhibition 

Design for the Global Majority 

101 and 102 “Circular Skills: Upcycling and 

Design for Deconstruction” with 
SURCY 

Tuesday 17 Oct. Min. Cost Housing Group Exhibition: 

Design for the Global Majority 

Exhibition Rm Gonzalo Lizarralde (UdeM) critical 
guided tour of Exhibition  

Tuesday 17 Oct. Stenbaek film G10  

Thursday 19 Oct. Min. Cost Housing Group Exhibition: 

Design for the Global Majority 
Lecture 

G10 "Thousand Million Clients" Keynote 
by Vikram Bhatt in conversation 
with Ipek Türeli (McGill) and 

Carmela Cucuzzella (UdeM) 
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FALL 2023 EVENT ROOM (S) DESCRIPTION 

    

October    

Friday 20 Oct. Min. Cost Housing Group Exhibition: 
Design for the Global Majority 

Symposium  

3rd Floor, 

Ballroom, 
Thomson 

House  

 

Friday 20 Oct. Min. Cost Housing Group Exhibition: 
Design for the Global Majority 

Lecture 

Faculty of Law, 

New Chancellor 
Day Hall,  
Room 100 

"Green Before Green" Keynote by 

Witold Rybczynski (UPenn)  

Sunday 22 Oct. Open House 2023 (MDHAR) 101 and 102  

Tuesday 24 Oct. Min. Cost Housing Group Exhibition: 

Design for the Global Majority 

Exhibition Rm Georgia Cardosi (UdeM) critical 
guided tour of Exhibition  

Tuesday 24 Oct. Lecture by Betsy Williamson G10  

Friday 27 Oct. Min. Cost Housing Group Exhibition: 

Design for the Global Majority 

101 and 102 “Rethinking Your Garden”  
Workshop Lead: Émile Forest, Co-
founder, Nouveaux Voisins   

Tuesday 31 Oct. Brown Bag Lecture:  

architect Javier Sinosiain 

212  

    

November    

Monday 6 Nov. to 

Friday 24 Nov. 

Sketching School Exhibition Exhibition Rm  

Tuesday 7 Nov. Stenbaek film G10  

Tuesday 21 Nov. Brown Bag Lecture:  

Pelletier de Fontenay 

212  

Tuesday 21 Nov.  Sketching School Exhibition 

Fermissage 

Exhibition Rm  

Monday 27 Nov. to 
Friday 1 Dec. 

Engineering student photo Exhibition Rm  
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FALL 2023 EVENT ROOM (S) DESCRIPTION 

    

December    

Friday 1 Dec. Engineering student photo Exhibition Rm  

Thursday 7 Dec. Studio Reviews - Arch 201 (Sec. 1) 101, 102, and 
Exhibition Rm 

Communication, Behaviour and 
Architecture 

Thursday 7 Dec. Studio Reviews - Arch 303 (Sec.1,2,3) 215 Design and Construction 1 

Friday 8 Dec. Studio Reviews - Arch 303 (Sec.1,2,3) Exhibition Rm Design and Construction 1 

Monday 11 Dec. Studio Reviews –  

Arch 405 (Sec. 1,2,3,7)  

101, 102, and 

Exhibition Rm 

Design and Construction 3 

Tuesday 12 Dec. Studio Reviews –  

Arch 405 (Sec. 1,2,3,7) 

101, 102, and 

Exhibition Rm 

Design and Construction 3 

Tuesday 12 Dec. Studio Reviews – Arch 673 (Sec. 1) 508 and 512 Architectural Design Studio 1 

Wednesday 13 Dec. Studio Reviews – Arch 673 (Sec. 1) 508 and 512 Architectural Design Studio 1 

Thursday 14 Dec. Studio Reviews – Arch 676 (Sec. 1) 101, 102, and 

Exhibition Rm 

Advanced Architectural Design 

Friday 15 Dec. Studio Reviews – Arch 676 (Sec. 1) 101, 102, and 

Exhibition Rm 

Advanced Architectural Design 
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WINTER 2024 EVENT ROOM (S) DESCRIPTION 

    

January    

Monday 8 Jan. to 
Friday 19 Jan. 

School Wide Exhibition of  
All Studio Work 

Exhibition Rm  

Thursday 11 Jan. School Wide Exhibition of All Studio 

Work - Reception 

Exhibition Rm  

Tuesday 16 Jan.  RAIC Membership (M.Arch students) 

Speaker: Chantal Chardonneau  

Room 508  

(12pm-1pm) 

 

Monday 22 Jan. to 
Wednesday 24 Jan.  

AUS Fine Arts Commission 
Exhibition 

Exhibition Rm  

Tuesday 23 Jan.  Brown Bag lecture  212 Speaker: Arnaud Eubelen 

Tuesday 23 Jan. Vardouli / Llach Book Launch 
Lecture and Reception  

G10, Rm 101  
Rm 102 

 

    

February    

Tuesday 6 Feb. Undergraduate Exchange 

Information Session 

212 

(12:30pm-
1:30pm) 

 

Thursday 8 Feb.  
(new date) to  

Friday 23 Feb. 

La Shed Exhibition 
 

Exhibition Rm  

Thursday 15 Feb.  La Shed Lecture and Reception G10 and  
Exhibition Rm 

Presentation and moderated 
discussion with associates from 

Montréal-based architecture 
firm LaShed followed by a 

reception in the exhibition 
room. 

Thursday 22 Feb. 

   (Cancelled)  

Brown Bag lecture   Atelier Barda 
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WINTER 2024 EVENT ROOM (S) DESCRIPTION 

    

March    

Monday 11 March to  
Friday 12 April 

David Lewis Exhibition Exhibition Rm  

Tuesday 12 March Brown Bag Lecture 212 Speaker: Bryan-K. Lamonde 

Tuesday 19 March Lecture by David Lewis followed 
by a reception 

G10 
Exhibition Rm 

 

    

April    

Wednesday 3 April Colonial Toxicity by Samia Henni – 

Book Panel  

Room 101 Samia Henni in conversation 

with Ipek Türeli, Khalid 

Mustafa Medani, Menna Agha 
and Alan Dunyo Avorgbedor 

Thursday 4 April 
  (Cancelled) 

Brown Bag Lecture Room 102 Speaker: Maya Man 

    

 Final Reviews for Winter   

Monday 15 April Arch 202 (Sec. 001)   101/102/Exhibition  Architectural Graphics and 

Elements of Design 

Tuesday 16 April Arch 304 (Sec. 001 and 002)  101/102/Exhibition  Design and Construction 2 

Wednesday 17 April 

and  
Thursday 18 April  

Arch 406 (Sec. 001, 002, 003, 

007)  

101/102/Exhibition Design and Construction 4 

Friday 19 April Arch 673 (Sec. 001, 002, 003)  101/102/Exhibition Architectural Design Studio 2 

Monday 22 April and 
Tuesday 23 April 

Arch 683 (Sec. 001)  
 

101/102/Exhibition Directed Research Project 

Friday 26 April to 
Thursday 30 May 

Graduate Expo 

 
101/102/Exhibition Showcase of self-directed 

research projects by graduating 
Master’s students. Vernissage on 

Friday, April 26 at 6pm.  
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SUMMER 2024 EVENT ROOM (S) DESCRIPTION 

    

May    

Thursday 30 May Convocation Reception Exhibition Rm  

    

    

    

    

June    

Tuesday 11 June Milica Popovic conference and 
reception 

Exhibition Rm  

    

    

    

    

July    

    

    

    

    

    

August    

    

    

    

    

    

 


